- SONARE MUSIC sCHOOL

20235 CALENDAR
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Public Holidays

New Year's Day -Wed 1 Jan Vesak day -Mon 12 May
Lunar New Year - Wed 29 Jan Hari Raya Haji - Sat 7 Jun

-Thu 30Jan National Day - Sat 9 Aug
Hari Raya Puasa - Mon 31 Mar Deepavali -Mon 20 Oct
Good Friday - Fri 18 Apr Christmas -Thu 25 Dec

Labour Day -Thu 1 May *Following day is a Public Holiday



